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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Stephens217
MHG

9.100 9.250 9.4509.300 37.100
12 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Madelynn Borman365
Flyaways

9.150 9.100 9.0009.350 36.600
11 5T 1T 4T 2 

2 

Bryson Jepsen555
Revolution

9.400 9.000 9.0509.100 36.550
3 8T 9 3 3 

3 

Hannah Dauffenbach368
Flyaways

9.550 9.450 8.7008.700 36.400
1 1 20T 16T 4 

4 

Gaby Barsky169
MHG

9.050 9.300 8.8009.150 36.300
13 2 8 13T 5 

5 

Angela Mahnke396
Flyaways

9.350 9.100 8.8508.900 36.200
4 5T 12T 10T 6 

6 

Ava Brouellette532
Revolution

8.750 9.150 8.9509.300 36.150
20T 4 3T 7 7 

7 

Maddy Welsch420
Flyaways

9.250 8.800 9.2508.800 36.100
7 13T 18T 2 8 

8 

Lena Walker587
Revolution

8.800 9.000 8.8509.350 36.000
17T 8T 1T 10T 9 

9 

Sela Lynk193
MHG

9.200 8.700 8.8509.200 35.950
8T 17T 6T 10T 10 

10 

Alexis Moris399
Flyaways

9.200 8.950 8.7508.850 35.750
8T 10T 16T 15 11T

11T

Alayna Johnsen384
Flyaways

8.800 9.050 9.0008.900 35.750
17T 7 12T 4T 11T

11T

Madelyn Stockwell582
Revolution

8.550 8.950 8.9009.250 35.650
24 10T 5 8T 13 

13 

Maddie Matthies564
Revolution

9.500 8.750 8.6508.700 35.600
2 16 20T 19 14 

14 

Grace Hagberg549
Revolution

9.300 8.800 8.5508.800 35.450
5T 13T 18T 21T 15 

15 

Gianna Draine541
Revolution

8.700 8.500 9.0009.200 35.400
22T 20T 6T 4T 16 

16 

Grayce Prosser406
Flyaways

8.800 8.800 8.9008.850 35.350
17T 13T 16T 8T 17 

17 

Ada Koranda557
Revolution

8.750 8.600 8.7009.000 35.050
20T 19 11 16T 18 

18 

Abby Sherman580
Revolution

8.700 8.500 8.6009.050 34.850
22T 20T 10 20 19 

19 

Aly Gravelle377
Flyaways

9.300 7.900 8.5508.900 34.650
5T 23 12T 21T 20 

20 

Alexandra Wasut418
Flyaways

8.900 8.700 8.7008.200 34.500
15T 17T 23 16T 21 

21 

Elzbieta Wasut419
Flyaways

9.200 7.100 8.8008.900 34.000
8T 24 12T 13T 22T

22T

Rebecca Morehead398
Flyaways

8.950 8.900 8.3007.850 34.000
14 12 24 23 22T

22T

Lucy Christnagel536
Revolution

8.900 8.000 8.2008.550 33.650
15T 22 22 24 24 

24 
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